Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

43,08 USD

79,20 USD

146,40 USD

100,80 USD



